SECRETARY &BACK TAXI meeting for the (Daily Food· 
EDUCATION gost of SOE Charges) 

(Electrical) & 
30 SEP 25 30 SEP 25 SOE (Public 

Health) at UPSC. 
Dholgur House. 
Shajahan Road, 
New Delhi on 
30.09.2025". 

Total 1,500.00 

Sanction is hereby accorded amounting to ~ 1,500/- (Rs. One Thousand & Five Hundred only) in 
favour of the officers of Union Territory, Secretariat, Chandigarh mentioned below on account of DA of journey 

performed beyond the sphere of duties to the place noted against each in public interest:- 

ORDER 

HANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION SECRETARIAT, CHANDIGARH

[...]

!AS, FfNANCE &BACK TRAI discuss various issues of (Train Ticket 
SECRETARY Chandigarh cancellation 

Administration in charges) 
Ministry of Home 

03 OCT 25 03 OCT25 Affairs, GOI. New Delhi I 500.00 
on 03.10.2022 (Daily Food 

charges) 

Total 3,397.00 

Sanction is hereby accorded amounting to f 3,397/- (Rs. Three Thousand Three Hundred & Ninety Seven only) 

in favour of the officer of Union Territory. Secretariat, Chandigarh mentioned below on account of TA/DA of journey 

performed beyond the sphere of duties to the place noted against each in public interest:- 

ORDER 

(U.T. ecretariat, Sector 9-D, Chandigarh, Tel.

[...]

22 MAY 25 25 MAY 25 TRAIN on 23.05.25 followed by Singh, PA to HS) 
National Conference with 
EC! Counsels on 24.05.25 

at India International 3,869.00 
Institute of Democracy and 

Election Management (Daily Food 
New Delhi Charges) 

Total of Sr. 1, 2 & 3 18,112.00 

Sanction is hereby accorded amounting to f 18,112/- (Rs. Eighteen Thousand One Hundred & Twelve only) in 

favour of the officer of Union Territory, Secretariat, Chandigarh mentioned below on account of TA/DA of journey 

performed beyond the sphere of duties to the place noted against each in public interest:- 

ORDER 

(U.T. Secretariat, Sector 9-D, Chandigarh, Tel.

[...]

(HOME DEPARTMENT) 

CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION SECRETARIAT, CHANDIGARH 

CHANDIGARH ADⅣIINISTRAT10N SECRETARIAT,CHANDIGARH

(ⅡOME DEPARTMENT)

(U.To Secretariat,Sector 9‐ D,Chandigarh,Tel.No。 0172-2740200)

ORDER

Sanction is hereby accorded amounting to { 4,518/- (Rs. Four Thousand Five Hundred & Eighteen

only) in favour of the offrcers of Union Territory, Secretariat, Chandigarh mentioned below on account of

TA/DA ofjourney performed beyond the sphere of duties to the place noted against each in public interest:-

Ｓ‐
。
Ｎ。

Name of the Officer
/Officials

[...]

EDUCATION Shiksha Samagam Charges) 

2025 (ABSS- 
29 JUL 25 29 JUL 25 2025)" at Plenarv 

HalL Bharat 
Manda11am. 

Pragati Maidan. 
New Delhi on 

29.07.2025. 

Total 1,500.00 
- ~ - ---··-"-'" -·--·--···--·-·- .. 

Sanction is hereby accorded amounting to f 1,500/- (Rs. One Thousand & Five Hundred only) in 

favour of the officers of Union Territory, Secretariat, Chandigarh mentioned below on account of DA of journey 

performed beyond the sphere of duties to the place noted against each in public interest:- 

ORDER 

@ CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION SECRETARIAT, CHANDIGARH

[...]

Secretariat, Sector 9-D, Chandigarh, Tel. No. 0172-2740200) 
ORDER 

CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRAT10N SECRETARIAT,CHANDIGARH
(HOME DEPARTMENT)

.T. Secretariat; Sector 9-Do Chandigarh, Tel. No. 0172-2740200)

ORDER

Sanction is hereby accorded amounting to { 7,500/- Gs. Seven Thousand & Five Hundred only) in

favour of the officers of Union Territory, Secretariat, Chandigarh mentioned below on account of TA/DA of

journey performed beyond the sphere of duties to the place noted against each in public interest:-

Ｓ‐
。
Ｎ。

Name of the Officer
/Officials